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1) NORTH COUNTRY COUNCIL (NCC)
Christine Frost, Executive Director

Mt Eustis Commons

262 Cottage Street, Suite 246
Littleton, NH 03561

Tel: 444-6303 Fax: 444-7588

email: nccinc@nccouncil,org

2) LAKES REGION

PLANNING COMMISSION (LRPC)
Jeff Hayes, Executive Director
Humiston Building

103 Main Street, Suite 3

Meredith, NH 03253-9287

Tel: 279-8171 Fax: 279-0200
email: Irpc@lakesrpc.org

- 3) UPPER VALLEY-LAKE SUNAPEE
REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION (UVLSRPC)
Nate Miller, Executive Director
10 Water Street
Lebanon, NH 03766
Tel: 448-1680 Fax: 448-0170
email: nmiller@uvlsrpc.org
4) SOUTHWEST REGION
PLANNING COMMISSION (SWRPC)
Timothy Murphy, Executive Director
37 Ashuelot St
Keene, NH 03431
Tel: 357-0557 Fax: 357-7440
email: tmurphy@swrpc.org
5A) CENTRAL NEW HAMPSHIRE
REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION (CNRPC)
Mike Tardiff, Executive Director
28 Commercial Street
Concord, NH 03301
Tel: 226-6020 Fax: 226-6023
email: mtardiff@cnhrpc.org

SHELBURNE

5B) SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
PLANNIING COMMISSION (SNHPC)
David Preece, Executive Director

438 Dubuque Street

Manchester, NH 03102-3546

Tel: 669-4664 Fax: 669-4350

email: Dpreece@snhpc.org
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| 5C) NASHUA REGIONAL
PLANNING COMMISSION (NRPC)
Tim M. Roache, Executive Director
9 Executive Park Dr, Suite 201
Merrimack, NH 03054
Tel: 424-2240 Fax: 424-2230
email: timr@nashuarpc.org

~

CONWAY

6) ROCKINGHAM

PLANNING COMMISSION (RPC)
Cliff Sinnott, Executive Director
156 Water Street

Exeter, NH 03833

Tel: 778-0885 Fax: 778-9183

email: csinnott@rpc-nh.org
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S~
/

EFFINGHAM

STRAFFORD REGIONAL
PLANNING COMMISSION (SRPC)
Cynthia Copeland, Executive Director
Rochester Community Center

150 Wakefield Street, Suite 12
Rochester, NH 03867

Tel: 994-3500 Fax: 994-3504

email: srpc@strafford.org
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